
PU38.4 DC NHarrison ESE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
3.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
3.8 R 3.9 American Tobacco Trail
7.7 L 0.8 O'Kelly Chapel Road
8.4 R 0.7 O'Kelly Chapel Road
9.1 R 1.3 O'Kelly Chapel Road
10.4 R 0.2 Louis Stephens Drive
10.6 L >.1 Turn left
10.6 R 0.4 Turn right
11 L >.1 Turn slight left
11 R >.1 Turn slight right
11 L 1.2 Parkside Valley Drive
12.1 L 0.2 Winter Walk Circle
12.3 R 0.2 Winter Walk Circle
12.5 L 3.1 McCrimmon Parkway
15.5 S 0.7 Evans Road
16.2 L 2.2 Weston Parkway
18.4 R 1.4 North Harrison Avenue,

SR 1652
19.9 R 0.8 West Dynasty Drive
20.7 R 0.5 Evans Road
21.2 L 0.6 Northwest Cary Parkway
21.7 R 0.7 Sheldon Drive
22.4 L 0.1 Glenspring Way
22.5 R 0.3 Kalvesta Drive
22.7 L >.1 Keybridge Drive
22.8 R >.1 Turn right
22.8 L >.1 Turn left
22.8 R 0.2 Crabtree Creek

Greenway Connector
22.9 L 0.3 Crabtree Creek

Greenway
23.2 R >.1 Hatcher Creek

Greenway
23.3 R 0.2 Hatcher Creek

Greenway
23.5 R >.1 Turn right
23.5 R >.1 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
23.5 L >.1 Town Hall Drive
23.5 L 2.1 Morrisville-Carpenter

Road
25.6 S 0.6 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
26.2 R 1.6 Carpenter Fire Station

Road
27.8 R >.1 Keep right
27.8 L >.1 Turn left

At TurnGo On
27.8 R 0.5 Carpenter Fire Station

Road
28.3 L 0.5 Yates Store Road
28.8 R >.1 Ashdown Forest Lane
28.9 L 0.3 Morris Branch Greenway
29.2 R 0.4 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
29.6 R 2.1 American Tobacco Trail
31.7 L 1.8 O'Kelly Chapel Road
33.6 R 1.8 NC Highway 751, NC

751
35.3 L 1.6 Stagecoach Road
37 L 1.2 Farrington Road
38.2 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
38.2 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
38.4 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


